
Attachment 1 
 

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 

CONSTRUCTION OFFICE 
1106 SECOND STREET 

EUREKA, CA 95501 
PHONE (707)445-7448, FAX (707)445-7409 

 
 

 
Bid Results 

Storm Damage Repair to Mattole Road (F3C010) Post Mile 17.83 
Project Number ER-32L0(321) 

Contract Number 217401  
 

 

 Engineer’s Estimate $ 430,755.00 

1. W. John Gray Construction, Fortuna, CA $ 382,153.26 

2. William J. Etter Construction, Honeydew, CA $ 392,439.65 

3. Mobley Construction dba MCI, Ferndale, CA $ 435,145.00 

Anticipated construction costs for the project are as follows: 

 Construction $ 382,153.26 

 Contingencies (10%)  $   38,216.74 

 Subtotal  $ 420,370.00 

 Construction Administration (15%)  $   57,330.00 

 TOTAL  $ 477,700.00 
 


